
 

 

 

 

 

 

Weather conditions of the immediate surrounding of the school 

1. Name the elements of weather 

 

 

 

Elements of weather  

 

 

  

 

 

    2.   Find out the weather reports from the television or any media, complete the following      

table 

Date Rainfall Temperature 

Area Amount      
( mm ) 

Minimum Maximum 

Area Amount    
( 0C ) 

Area Amount    
( 0C ) 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
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